
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
37 
77 
30 

113 
3 

69 
87 
95 
83 
93 
7 

222 
22 
33 
11 
54 
13 

Class 
SS 
500 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
500 
ST 
ST 
ST 
SS 

Name 
Suel 
Marcelo Moreno 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Fabiano Candido da Silva 
Edu Bolognese 
Douglas Paz 
Marcelo Moreno Larini 
Marcos Caju 
Christian Cerciari 
Leo Manella 
Jonathan Veronezi 
Lucas Minato 
Maria Fernanda 
Hugo Viviani 
Rickson Folli 
Enzo Maccapani 
João Henrique 

Laps 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:32.082 
1:32.381 
1:32.813 
1:33.624 
1:34.077 
1:34.904 
1:35.788 
1:35.836 
1:36.866 
1:38.705 
1:38.917 
1:39.163 
1:40.280 
1:40.963 
1:43.169 
1:47.095 
1:49.684 

Diff 

0.299 
0.731 
1.542 
1.995 
2.822 
3.706 
3.754 
4.784 
6.623 
6.835 
7.081 
8.198 
8.881 

11.087 
15.013 
17.602 

Gap 

0.299 
0.432 
0.811 
0.453 
0.827 
0.884 
0.048 
1.030 
1.839 
0.212 
0.246 
1.117 
0.683 
2.206 
3.926 
2.589 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
3 
7 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 

Best Speed 
119,437 
119,050 
118,496 
117,470 
116,904 
115,886 
114,816 
114,759 
113,538 
111,423 
111,184 
110,908 
109,673 
108,931 
106,602 
102,694 
100,270 

Equipe 
Suel Racing 
Motonil 
PSBK 

GMotos 

Cerciari 

300 Racing School 
PSBK 
Moretti 

MDC Racing 
Alemão 

Sorted on best lap time
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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc 

2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:28:41 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 

27/10/2018 14:30 
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